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   ПОЛУФИНАЛЕ  

  





	пласман
	играч
	клуб
	пуне
	деветке
	празне
	укупно  

	1
	Миличевић Зорица
	Фокус
	392
	0
	23
	392

	2
	Радовић Светлана
	Фокус
	371
	0
	29
	371

	3
	Хорњак Мара
	Вид Марези
	356
	0
	37
	356

	4
	Драгић Викторија
	Градац 032
	113
	0
	92
	113


